Ordering Information
Item # Concordance # Description UOM
HCS6002A 182297 Adult, Tall, 5’10” to 6’6” 1 Pair
HCS6001A 182296 Adult, 5’2” to 5’10” 1 Pair
HCS6003A 182294 Youth, 4’6” to 5’2” 1 Pair
HCS6004 138415 Child, 4’ to 4’6” 1 Pair
HCS6013 167858 Crutch Tips 1 Pair
HCS6014 170964 Crutch Underarm Cushion 1 Pair
HCS6015 170966 Crutch Hand Grip 1 Pair
Crutches
hcsmed.com
Contact your local Concordance Healthcare Solutions Account Manager
Rev. 010.052019